
Bacon and Cheese
A delicious combination of smoky bacon  

and cheese. Everyone’s favorite!

Chorizo
Traditional Spanish  
spicy pork sausage.

Chili-Lime
Tangy lime with  

a spicy kick.
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CASE
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L W H (in inches)

CASE
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(in lbs.)

CASE
Net Wt.
(in lbs.)

CASE
Cube

Pack 
Size

Pallet
(Ti x Hi)

Product Description /
Portion Weight

UPC Code

MLST0301145 
MLST0301125 
MLST0301165
MLST0301140
MLST0301120
MLST0301160

17-1/2 X 12-1/2 X 6-1/8
17-1/2 X 12-1/2 X 6-1/8
17-1/2 X 12-1/2 X 6-1/8
21-1/4 X 9-1/2 X 7-1/8
21-1/4 X 9-1/2 X 7-1/8
21-1/4 X 9-1/2 X 7-1/8

19
19
19
23
23
23

8.25
8.25
8.25
11.25
11.25
11.25

.78

.78

.78

.84

.84

.84

12/11 OZ
12/11 OZ
12/11 OZ
12/15 OZ
12/15 OZ
12/15 OZ

7 X 12
7 X 12
7 X 12
6 X 12
6 X 12
6 X 12

Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Box, Bacon & Cheese
Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Box, Chili-Lime
Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Box, Chorizo
Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Tray, Bacon & Cheese
Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Tray, Chili-Lime
Matlaws 6PK Stuffed Clam Tray, Chorizo

0-41625-12117-6
0-41625-12118-3
0-41625-12119-0
0-41625-61504-0
0-41625-61505-7
0-41625-61506-4

FROM THE #1 BRAND
IN CLAMS3 NEW FLAVORS

CAPITALIZE ON TOP FLAVOR TRENDS


